
Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 9

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 4 11 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 4 8 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 2 3

Bartoccioni Mattia (10/277) 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germini Jacopo (10/275) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 1

Federici Stefano (10/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Cassicci Simone (10/310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Litti Leonardo (10/311) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 39 63 1,62

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 28 51 1,82

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 22 43 1,95

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 28 30 1,07

Bartoccioni Mattia 10/277 26 28 1,08

Germini Jacopo 10/275 10 11 1,10

Federici Stefano 10/276 3 4 1,33

Cassicci Simone 10/310 4 3 0,75

Litti Leonardo 10/311 0 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 2 2 6

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 8 2 2 4 10 4 3 4 7 2 2 2 4 4 7 4 9 2 4

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 2 4 4 9 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 4

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 2 5 1 0 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 4 1 0 4 6

Renon Lucio (10/596) 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 2

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 38 69 1,82

Baiocco Diego 10/325 32 56 1,75

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 28 43 1,54

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 28 33 1,18

Renon Lucio 10/596 20 21 1,05

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 14 11 0,79

Eclipse Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Stranieri Emilio (10/588) 4 8 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 4

Ubaldi Alessio (10/585) 4 2 2 0 4 1 4 4 4 0 2 3 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 5

Frittella Roberto (10/589) 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 1

Ciabatta  Elena (10/586) 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 3 2 1 4 0 2 0

Esposito Marco (10/587) 4 5 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 2 4 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stranieri Emilio 10/588 34 47 1,38

Ubaldi Alessio 10/585 34 33 0,97

Frittella Roberto 10/589 30 26 0,87

Ciabatta  Elena 10/586 30 22 0,73

Esposito Marco 10/587 34 22 0,65

Grifo Boys And Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 4 8 2 4 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 11

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 4 12 4 11 2 4 4 8 4 12 2 2 2 4 4 11 4 7 4 10

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 7

Frascati Riccardo (10/414) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nefzi Lotfi (10/592) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merli Francesco (10/413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 40 101 2,52

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 38 83 2,18

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 34 81 2,38

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 38 59 1,55

Frascati Riccardo 10/414 4 7 1,75

Nefzi Lotfi 10/592 6 5 0,83

Merli Francesco 10/413 0 0 0,00



Komandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 4 6 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 3 1 0 0 1 1

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 5

Simeone Sara (10/203) 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 4

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 2 6 3 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 3 4

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 2 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 1 0 4 4 4 6

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 0

Prenni Luigi (10/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrova Marieta 10/293 26 47 1,81

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 30 41 1,37

Simeone Sara 10/203 38 39 1,03

Angeli Daniele 10/292 18 33 1,83

Bussolini Liana 10/290 22 31 1,41

Urbani Roberto 10/294 22 19 0,86

Prenni Luigi 10/291 4 2 0,50

Le Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 4 3 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 2

Modesti Simone (10/269) 0 0 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 2 5 4 11 0 0

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 2 1 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 2

Figus Samuele (10/273) 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 3

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 5

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 40 63 1,57

Modesti Simone 10/269 26 59 2,27

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 20 47 2,35

Calderini Claudia 10/270 26 36 1,38

Figus Samuele 10/273 22 32 1,45

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 18 30 1,67

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 8 9 1,12


